



## PRODUSE CURATENIE

I.D.: 102386151

---

Data publicarii	02.09.24	Coduri CPV	39831240-0
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

---

Pretul estimativ: 340,32 RON - 340,32 RON

---

Descriere: denumire um tva\_art cantitate pret\_unitar valoare total GALEATA STORCATOR 15 L BUC 19 1 16 16 19,04 PAMATUF PRAF BUC 19 1 25 25 29,75 MOP BUMBAC 250GR BUC 19 1 5,26 5,26 6,26 COADA LEMN BUC 19 2 2,5 5 5,95 MATURA EURO PVC BUC 19 1 7,3 7,3 8,69 CIF PASTA 500 ML BUC 19 1 12,3 12,3 14,64 PRONTO MOBILA BUC 19 1 14 14 16,66 LAVETA MICROFIBRA BUC 19 4 3,3 13,2 15,71 FARAS COADA BUC 19 1 16,3 16,3 19,4 COS GUNOI BUC 19 4 22 88 104,72 DOMESTOS 5L BIDON 19 1 51,26 51,26 61 CLIN GEAM 4,5 L BUC 19 1 39 39 46,41 CLIN PISTOL 0.5L BUC 19 1 7,5 7,5 8,93 SACI MENAJ ALYSOR 35L (15/ROLA) BUC 19 2 3,6 7,2 8,57 AVIAS PARDOSELI CERAMICE 5L BUC 19 1 33 33 39,27

---